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Note: These maps are consistent with Farm Service Agency Agricultural Resource Conservation Program 2-CRP
(Revision 4) dated April 28, 2008.




Prairie Pothole National Priority Area

FIPS Code
27005
27009
27011
27013
27015
27019
27023
27027
27033
27041
27043
27047
27051
27053
27063
27067
27069
27073
27079
27081
27083
27085
27087
27089
27091
27093
27097
27101
27103
27105
27107
27111
27112
27113
27117
27119
27120
27121
27125
27127
27129

State
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

State FIPS
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

County

Becker
Benton
Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carver
Chippewa
Clay
Cottonwood
Douglas
Faribault
Freeborn
Grant
Hennepin
Jackson
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Lac qui Parle
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Morrison
Murray
Nicollet
Nobles
Norman

East Otter Tail
West Otter Tail

Pennington
Pipestone
East Polk
West Polk
Pope

Red Lake
Redwood
Renville

County FIPS
005
009
011
013
015
019
023
027
033
041
043
047
051
053
063
067
069
073
079
081
083
085
087
089
091
093
097
101
103
105
107
111
112
113
117
119
120
121
125
127
129



27131
27133
27135
27139
27143
27145
27147
27149
27151
27153
27155
27161
27165
27167
27171
27173

Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Rice

Rock
Roseau
Scott
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift

Todd
Traverse
Waseca
Watonwan
Wilkin
Wright
Yellow Medicine

131
133
135
139
143
145
147
149
151
153
155
161
165
167
171
173



	Prairie Pothole MN_2
	Prairie Flat file MN

